CAMPIONATO NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE E 2021/2022 - CAMPIONATO

NAZIONALE SERIE B1/F GIRONE E 2021/2022

classifica completa 19° giornata

SQUADRA PT G
3M PALLAVOLO PERUGIA 45 19
# FGL PALLAVOLO 42 19
—~ CASTELFRANCO
UNITED VOLLEY POMEZIA 39 19
BATTISTELLI TERMOFOR. AN 37 19
VOLLEYRO CDPAZZI ROMA 35 19
LUCKY WIND TREVI PG 34 19
TOSCANAGARDEN 34 19
NOTTOLINI
CONNETTLIT CHIETI 23 19
PIERALISI V.PAN JESI 19 19
EUROPEA 92 ISERNIA 16 19
MARGUTTA CIVITALAD RM 11 19
ENERGIA 4.0 - DE MITRI 7 19

risultati della 19° giornata

05/03/2022 18:00
TREVI - PG

LUCKY WIND TREVI PG

05/03/2022 17:30
POMEZIA - RM

UNITED VOLLEY POMEZIA

06/03/2022 17:30
CASTELFRANCO DI SOTTO -
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT

05/03/2022 18:00
ISERNIA - IS

FGL PALLAVOLO CASTELFRANCO

EUROPEA 92 ISERNIA

05/03/2022 19:30
PORTO SAN GIORGIO - AP

ENERGIA 4.0 - DE MITRI

05/03/2022 17:00
CHIETI -

CONNETTLIT CHIETI

www.pallavolocastelfranco.net

16

14

13

13

11

12

10

11

13

13

16

17

SV
49

a7

44

45

42

43

44

34

28

27

18

15

SP
19

26

27

33

35

32

32

40

43

46

50

53

Qs PF PS
2,579 0 0
1,808 0 0
1,630 0 0
1,364 0 0
1,200 0 0
1,344 0 0
1,375 0 0
0,850 0 0
0,651 0 0
0,587 0 0
0,360 0 0
0,283 0 0

3M PALLAVOLO PERUGIA

MARGUTTA CIVITALAD RM

PIERALISI V.PAN JESI

VOLLEYRO CDPAZZI ROMA

BATTISTELLI TERMOFOR. AN

TOSCANAGARDEN NOTTOLINI
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